
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

46 
77 
47 
98 
186 
58 
94 
114 
45 
11 
5 
711 
52 
243 
6 
213 
201 
40 
06 
27 
147 
55 
3 
15 
88 

Name 

Craig Watkins 
Gary Stanberry 
David Lebrun 
Craig Sutherland 
Colin Dougherty 
David Porter / Richard Bradley 
Thomas Grudovich 
George Kovakas 
Stephen LeBrun 
Chris De Minco 
Amber Stephenson 
Austin Jabaley 
Dawn Myers 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Keith Martin 
Anthony Gough / Rob Pellosie 
Robert Summerour 
Greg Micheal 
Skott Burkland 
Tom Bork / Adam Bork 
Rob Hurley 
Perry Tennell 
Frank Morelli 
Mike Fonte 
Ralph Salomon 

Group 

Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 3 
Grp 2 

Class 

HP5 
SSB 
MP2 
HP5 
SSB 
HP5 
VP1 
MP2 
MP2 
VP2 
VP2 
HP6 
HP6 
VP3 
SSB 
SSB 
HP5 
SSC 
VP2 
SSB 
HP7 
VP3 
VP1 
SSB 
VSR3 

Laps 

7 
11 
6 

11 
7 
6 

11 
10 
8 

11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
8 
2 
1 

Best Tm 

2:10.412 
2:11.538 
2:11.741 
2:11.782 
2:12.050 
2:12.919 
2:12.981 
2:13.128 
2:13.519 
2:16.556 
2:16.593 
2:18.538 
2:18.608 
2:19.163 
2:21.203 
2:23.262 
2:25.327 
2:25.812 
2:28.182 
2:30.879 
2:31.053 
2:31.614 
2:37.964 

Car Info 

1968 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1988 BMW M3/E30 2300 
1973 Porsche 911 S/T / 2.5L 2500 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1973 Ford Escort RS1600 2000 
1966 Ginetta G4 1639 
1986 Porsche 944/951 Turbo 2459 
1988 BMW M3/E30 2300 
1961 Lotus Seven /S2 1500 
1963 Lotus Super 7 1498 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2800 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.4L 2381 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1600 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
2008 Mazda MX5 2000 
1972 BMW CSL 3500 
1984 Porsche 944 2500 
1969 Porsche 911S 2000 
1979 Datsun 280ZX 2753 
1970 Porsche 911 2000 
1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1610 
1961 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 5408 
1988 BMW M3/E30 2500 
1963 Bobsy SR2 1100cc 

Hometown 

Penngrove CA 
Richmond Hill GA 
Auburn NY 
Roeland Park KS 
Keswick VA 
Darien CT 
West Palm Beach FL 
Sterrett AL 
Palmyra NY 
Scottsville NY 
Garnet Valley PA 
Signal Mountain TN 
Naples FL 
Hollywood FL 
Roanoke VA 
Suwanee GA 
Riverside CA 
Salem VA 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Victor NY 
Livonia NY 
Bradenton FL 
Evanston IL 
Webster NY 
Katonah NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #88 - No Transponder, manually scored.  
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Classic 6 Hour at Watkins The Glen 

HSR Group 2-3 

Group 2-3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:26:31 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/7/2024 06:20 


